
Waikato Open & Closed Champs - 9 July 2016

M Grade

Open
Placing 
300.30

WSRA 
Closed 
Placing

6128 Tony Beaver Te Puke 100.08 98.07 100.03 298.18 1 1
3371 Roy Herbison Tauranga 99.04 100.09 98.08 297.21 2 2
5884 Allison Archer Te Puke 97.05 100.04 99.05 296.14 3 3
7869 Alan Dickson Tauranga 96.03 98.06 99.05 293.14 4 4
5551 Gavin Coffin Te Puke 96.03 98.04 99.03 293.10 5 5

Dave Miller Cambridge 100.07 98.04 94.03 292.14 6 6
6188 Owen Bennett Tauranga 98.04 97.04 97.03 292.11 7 7
4150 Andy Lawson Tauranga 96.03 98.06 96.04 290.13 8 8
2445 Doug Gibson Oaonui 97.05 96.04 95.03 288.12 9 n/a

A Grade
4157 Brad Lawson Tauranga 94.03 98.06 100.08 292.17 1 1
2441 John Ball Whakatane 99.06 94.02 97.04 290.12 2 2
4236 David Thomson Cambridge 96.03 98.05 96.02 290.10 3 3
2135 Craig Russell Te Puke 95.04 96.03 96.03 287.10 4 4
4198 Gavin Riddle Tauranga 89.06 99.07 97.06 285.19 5 5

B Grade
5921 Julian Craib Tauranga 98.02 97.06 99.06 294.14 1 1
6627 Ian McFetridge Putaruru 98.05 97.03 98.06 293.14 2 2
2036 Ivor Brettell Rotorua 95.02 98.06 96.04 289.12 3 3
3951 Kacey McCabe-Shaw Cambridge 95.02 96.04 98.02 289.08 4 4
4541 Keegan Oxenham Rotorua 95.03 95.02 98.05 288.10 5 5
4727 Darrin Archer Te Puke 95.01 95.03 94.04 284.08 6 6
6203 Barry Till Richmond 96.05 90.02 97.06 283.13 7 n/a
2183 Malcom Duthie Te Puke 91.01 91.02 95.02 277.05 8 7

C Grade
2930 Mark Lane Cambridge 97.03 95.04 97.06 289.13 1 1

Rod Hill Rotorua 95.04 94.01 96.04 285.09 2 2
6054 Samantha Riddle Tauranga 97.04 94.03 94.02 285.09 3 2
6022 Jessica Riddle Tauranga 93.03 91.02 97.03 281.08 4 4
7567 Paul White Rotorua 90.01 94.02 94.04 278.07 5 5
5057 Eliah Magnus Te Puke 84.00 90.02 86.02 260.04 6 6

D Grade
Ian Stirling Cambridge 92.03 96.02 94.03 282.08 1 1

6613 Emily Hammond Rotorua 92.01 95.01 94.02 281.04 2 2
Bella Taylor Tauranga 95.04 91.03 94.03 280.10 3 3

5965 Caitlin Pretorius Tauranga 96.03 94.02 89.02 279.07 4 4
Bridget Hutchins Whakatane 93.02 90.03 93.04 276.09 5 5

6801 Deborah Stewart Tauranga 94.02 89.02 93.03 276.07 6 6
6649 Cheyanne McKenzie Rotorua 93.01 86.01 94.02 273.04 7 7



Final Master / A
300.30 Final 500.50 Rank

2 Roy Herbison 297.21 197.11 494.32 1
1 Tony Beaver 298.18 194.11 492.29 2
3 Allison Archer 296.14 196.09 492.23 3
4 Alan Dickson 293.14 196.09 489.23 4
5 Julian Craib 294.14 194.09 488.23 5
8 Owen Bennett 292.11 195.11 487.22 6

10 John Ball 290.12 190.06 480.18 7

Final B / C / D
300.3 Final 500.5 Rank

1 Julian Craib 294.14 197.10 491.24 1
5 Kacey McCabe-Shaw 289.08 196.10 485.18 2
4 Ivor Brettell 289.12 193.05 482.17 3
6 Keegan Oxenham 288.10 192.07 480.17 4
2 Emily Hamond 281.04 193.06 474.10 5
7 Paul White 278.07 188.06 466.13 6
3 Bella Taylor 280.10 182.04 462.14 7


